None

ABELINE polica, pohar + davkovac¢/chrom, 800mm, rockstone, biela mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

AE802-0101-02

800 mm
800 mm
12 mm

100 mm

Biela, Chrom
Solid Surface
2 roky

800

R10

64
100
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